Sunday, July 21

Beet Sugar Development Foundation
McGinnis Institute of Beet Sugar Technology
BEET SUGAR AGRICULTURE SCHOOL - 2024

Hilton Garden Inn Boise Downtown
Monday, July 22 — Friday, July 26, 2024

Hotel Check-in: Hilton Garden Inn Boise Downtown

Monday, July 22

7:30 A.M.
8:00 A.M.
8:20 A.M,
10:00 A.M.
10:20 A.M.
12:00 P.M.
1:00 P.M.
3:00 P.M.
3:15 P.M.
4:00 P.M.
4:30 P.M.

Tuesday, July 23

8:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
10:15 A.M.
12:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M.

1:30 P.M.

3:00 P.M.

3:15 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

4:30 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

Wednesday, July 24

7:00 A.M.
12:00 P.M.
1:00 P.M.
5:00 P.M.
8:30 P.M.

Thursday, July 25

8:30 A.M.

Boise, ID

Registration

Introductions

Physiology (lecture) — TBD

Break

Physiology (lecture & forum) — TBD

Lunch — Sponsored by TBD

Weed Control (lecture) — Albert Adjesiwor / Clarke Alder
Break

Weed Control (lecture & forum) — Albert Adjesiwor / Clarke Alder
Future Piler Groups

End of School Day — Dinner: On your own

Pathology (lecture) — Oliver Neher / TBD
Break

Pathology (lecture & forum) — Oliver Neher / TBD
Lunch — Sponsored by TBD

Entomology — Jake Hennessey

Seed Pelleting (lecture) — TBD

Break

Seed Pelleting (lecture & forum) — TBD
Future Piler Groups

End of School Day

Dinner — Sponsored by TBD

Tour — Amalgamated Sugar

Lunch — Hosted by Amalgamated Sugar

Tour, continued

Dinner — Hosted by Amalgamated Sugar
Depart for Hilton Garden Inn Boise Downtown

Guest Lecture — TBD



10:00 A.M.
10:15 A.M.
12:00 P.M.
1:00 P.M.
2:00 P.M.
3:00 P.M.
3:15 P.M.
4:00 P.M,
5:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.

Friday, July 26
8:00 A.M.

9:30 A.M.
11:00 A.M.
12:00 P.M.

Break

Harvest Procedures (lecture) — Amalgamated Sugar

Lunch — Sponsored by TBD

Harvest Procedures (lecture & forum) — Amalgamated Sugar
Storage (lecture & forum) — Amalgamated Sugar

Break

Ventilation (lecture & forum) — TBD

Future Piler Groups

End of School Day

Dinner — Sponsored by TBD

Building the Future Piler — Work time

Building the Future Piler — Team Presentations
Certificates

End of Ag School



