	Beet Sugar Development Foundation McGinnis Institute of Beet Sugar Technology BEET SUGAR AGRICULTURE SCHOOL – 2024
	Hilton Garden Inn Boise Downtown Monday, July 22 – Friday, July 26, 2024
<u>Sunday, July 21</u> Hotel Check-in:	Hilton Garden Inn Boise Downtown Boise, ID
Monday, July 22 7:30 A.M. 8:00 A.M. 8:20 A.M. 10:00 A.M. 10:20 A.M. 12:00 P.M. 1:00 P.M. 3:00 P.M. 3:15 P.M. 4:00 P.M. 4:30 P.M.	Registration Introductions Physiology (lecture) – TBD Break Physiology (lecture & forum) – TBD Lunch – <i>Sponsored by TBD</i> Weed Control (lecture) – Albert Adjesiwor / Clarke Alder Break Weed Control (lecture & forum) – Albert Adjesiwor / Clarke Alder Future Piler Groups End of School Day – <i>Dinner: On your own</i>
Tuesday, July 23 8:00 A.M. 10:00 A.M. 10:15 A.M. 12:00 P.M. 1:00 P.M. 1:30 P.M. 3:00 P.M. 3:15 P.M. 4:00 P.M. 4:30 P.M. 6:00 P.M.	Pathology (lecture) – Oliver Neher / TBD Break Pathology (lecture & forum) – Oliver Neher / TBD Lunch – <i>Sponsored by TBD</i> Entomology – Jake Hennessey Seed Pelleting (lecture) – TBD Break Seed Pelleting (lecture & forum) – TBD Future Piler Groups End of School Day Dinner – <i>Sponsored by TBD</i>
Wednesday, July 24 7:00 A.M. 12:00 P.M. 1:00 P.M. 5:00 P.M. 8:30 P.M.	Tour – <i>Amalgamated Sugar</i> Lunch – <i>Hosted by Amalgamated Sugar</i> Tour, continued Dinner – <i>Hosted by Amalgamated Sugar</i> Depart for Hilton Garden Inn Boise Downtown
Thursday, July 25 8:30 A.M.	Guest Lecture – TBD

10:00 A.M.	Break
10:15 A.M.	Harvest Procedures (lecture) – Amalgamated Sugar
12:00 P.M.	Lunch – <i>Sponsored by TBD</i>
1:00 P.M.	Harvest Procedures (lecture & forum) – Amalgamated Sugar
2:00 P.M.	Storage (lecture & forum) – Amalgamated Sugar
3:00 P.M.	Break
3:15 P.M.	Ventilation (lecture & forum) – TBD
4:00 P.M.	Future Piler Groups
5:00 P.M.	End of School Day
6:00 P.M.	Dinner – Sponsored by TBD
iday July 26	

Friday, July 26

<u>y, July 20</u>							
8:00 A.M.	Building	the	Future	Piler –	Work	time	
	D			B .1		-	

- 9:30 A.M. Building the Future Piler Team Presentations
- 11:00 A.M. Certificates
- 12:00 P.M. End of Ag School